TEAM SHEET FOR 04101 MATATABI

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04101 MATATABI Team 04104 Friend Dragon
03042 KING DOME 03014 Friend

Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name

* 3 0 01961 Murakami, Masashi * 6 0 00067 Sato, Yoshimitsu
* 8 1 02313 Yamazaki, Takahiro * 5 1 00364 Tokoro, Takako

* 4 1 02314 Oogo, Yuki * 7 1 00363 Kuroda, Nariyasu
* 4 0 01964 Sugawara, Takeaki * 4 1 00882 Kambara, Hideki
* 3 1 02315 Isaka, Juro * 3 1 01826 Tauchi, Teruyuki
* 2 0 02316 Okutsu, Kotaro * 4 1 02309 Tomonaga, Kenichi
* 4 1 01535 Uemura, Takanosuke

* 2 1 02317 Okawa, Aya

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .
"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04108) SAMURAI-AKUDAIKAN on 02/04/2010 at Furinkaikan



TEAM SHEET FOR 04102 ZAWATTY

FOR WEEK NUMBER
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4

Last Week 60 40 41 59
Total 60 40 41 59
Home Team

Team 04105 KING DOME Haiena
03042 KING DOME
Pcode Name

Skl MP
*4 1
*90
*5 1
7 1
*2 1
*2 1
*9 0
*1 0

01534
01765
01231
01533
01537
02121
01960
02312

Ishikawa, Masahito
Hatayama, Seiki
Yamashiro, Hiroki
Ukigaya, Tetsuya
Mori, Maya
Kasahara, Aki
Takizawa, Shinsuke
Tanioka, Miki

2/15

5 6 7 8
50 50 39 61
50 50 39 661
* 8
* 5
* 4
¥3000 2
* 2
* 1
* 2
* 4

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID

9
63
63

ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM

Spring Session

10
37
37

11 12
55 0
5 0

Visiting Team
Team 04102 ZAWATTY
03042 KING DOME
Skl MP Pcode Name

1

POR R OOR

02318
02319
02154
02320
02321
02322
02323
01963

Muramoto, Atsushi
Nakatsu, Takenori
Nakazawa, Fumihiro
Kitamura, Yukiya
Morioka, Daisuke
Shindo, Kanae
Nishida, Yusho
Seki, Tatsuya

¥3000

* BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04111) T.M.D.C on 02/04/2010 at your Home location.



TEAM SHEET FOR 04103 Friend Monkey

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04103 Friend Monkey Team 04106 Choucream
03014 Friend 03004 Billiard Risk
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
* 6 1 00064 Arai, Hidehisa * 7 1 00055 Toida, Akira
N 2 0 01925 Aihara, Kazutaka ¥3000 * 9 1 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
N 2 1 01234 Abe, Sachimi ¥3000 N 4 0 00051 Kanna, Tomonobu ¥3000
N 5 1 00955 Sasaki, Jin ¥3000 N 3 0 00298 Takahashi, Shuko ¥3000
N 7 0 01956 Takeya, Kenijiro ¥3000 N 2 0 01611 Matsumoto, Rikuhiko ¥3000
N 1 0 01957 Numata, Rika ¥3000 * 2 1 01968 Kato, Fumiaki
N 4 1 01418 Mori, Sayaka ¥3000 * 2 1 01553 Sekimoto, Shima
* 1 1 02310 Yamaguchi, Makiko * 1 1 01969 Yoshiike, Ai

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID

* BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04110) Deep Blue on 02/04/2010 at Billiards SOMA



TEAM SHEET FOR 04104 Friend Dragon

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04101 MATATABI Team 04104 Friend Dragon
03042 KING DOME 03014 Friend

Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name

* 3 0 01961 Murakami, Masashi * 6 0 00067 Sato, Yoshimitsu
* 8 1 02313 Yamazaki, Takahiro * 5 1 00364 Tokoro, Takako

* 4 1 02314 Oogo, Yuki * 7 1 00363 Kuroda, Nariyasu
* 4 0 01964 Sugawara, Takeaki * 4 1 00882 Kambara, Hideki
* 3 1 02315 Isaka, Juro * 3 1 01826 Tauchi, Teruyuki
* 2 0 02316 Okutsu, Kotaro * 4 1 02309 Tomonaga, Kenichi
* 4 1 01535 Uemura, Takanosuke

* 2 1 02317 Okawa, Aya

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .
"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04107) SAMURAI-SOKE on 02/04/2010 at your Home location.



TEAM SHEET FOR 04105 KING DOME Haiena

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O

Home Team

Team 04105 KING DOME Haiena
03042 KING DOME

Visiting Team
Team 04102 ZAWATTY
03042 KING DOME

Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
* 4 1 01534 Ishikawa, Masahito * 8 1 02318 Muramoto, Atsushi
* 9 0 01765 Hatayama, Seiki * 5 1 02319 Nakatsu, Takenori
* 5 1 01231 Yamashiro, Hiroki * 4 0 02154 Nakazawa, Fumihiro
7 1 01533 Ukigaya, Tetsuya ¥3000 2 0 02320 Kitamura, Yukiya ¥3000
* 2 1 01537 Mori, Maya * 2 1 02321 Morioka, Daisuke
* 2 1 02121 Kasahara, Aki * 1 1 02322 Shindo, Kanae
* 9 0 01960 Takizawa, Shinsuke * 2 0 02323 Nishida, Yusho
* 1 0 02312 Tanioka, Miki * 4 1 01963 Seki, Tatsuya

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID

(04112) BYE on 02/04/2010 at No Match This Week

* BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.



TEAM SHEET FOR 04106 Choucream

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04103 Friend Monkey Team 04106 Choucream
03014 Friend 03004 Billiard Risk
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
* 6 1 00064 Arai, Hidehisa * 7 1 00055 Toida, Akira
N 2 0 01925 Aihara, Kazutaka ¥3000 * 9 1 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
N 2 1 01234 Abe, Sachimi ¥3000 N 4 0 00051 Kanna, Tomonobu ¥3000
N 5 1 00955 Sasaki, Jin ¥3000 N 3 0 00298 Takahashi, Shuko ¥3000
N 7 0 01956 Takeya, Kenijiro ¥3000 N 2 0 01611 Matsumoto, Rikuhiko ¥3000
N 1 0 01957 Numata, Rika ¥3000 * 2 1 01968 Kato, Fumiaki
N 4 1 01418 Mori, Sayaka ¥3000 * 2 1 01553 Sekimoto, Shima
* 1 1 02310 Yamaguchi, Makiko * 1 1 01969 Yoshiike, Ai

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID

* BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04109) Team J on 02/04/2010 at your Home location.



TEAM SHEET FOR 04107 SAMURAI-SOKE

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O

Home Team

Team 04107 SAMURAI-SOKE
03016 Furinkaikan
Skl MP Pcode Name

Visiting Team

Team 04110 Deep Blue
03059 Billiards SOMA

Skl MP Pcode Name

N 9 0 00063 Saito, Keita ¥3000 N 9 0 00349 Shimizu, Ushio ¥3000

* 5 1 00060 Mugikura, Keiji * 5 1 00165 Suwa, Yuki

* 5 1 01472 Takemura, Shigenori * 3 1 01419 Maruyama, Yo

* 5 1 01270 Hasegawa, Mitsuru * 2 1 00742 Suzuki, Manami

* 4 1 00739 Goto, Madoka * 3 0 01337 Kanno, Maiko

* 2 1 01926 Sano, Minami * 3 1 00812 Seki, Sachiko
N 6 O 00588 Omata, Rika ¥3000
* 6 1 01334 Lee, Seongwan

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04104) Friend Dragon on 02/04/2010 at Friend



TEAM SHEET FOR 04108 SAMURAI-AKUDAIKAN

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04111 T.M.D.C Team 04108 SAMURAI-AKUDAIKAN
03004 Billiard Risk 03016 Furinkaikan
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
N 4 0 00778 Hata, Naoyuki ¥3000 * 7 1 01247 Hosono, Tomohiro
N 7 0 00358 Uchiyama, Shiyo ¥3000 * 9 0 00592 Hirota, Kou
N 6 0 00362 Numao, Kouichi ¥3000 * 7 1 02324 Yoshioka, Daiki
* 5 0 01359 Kimura, Akito * 4 1 01438 Tamoto, Eiji
N 2 0 00359 Hirata, Satoru ¥3000 * 5 1 00957 Obata, Yasushi
N 2 0 02311 Okado, Joji ¥3000 * 4 0 00965 Shinoda, Hiromi
N 9 0 01962 Nihei, Jun ¥3000 N 2 0 02079 Kobayashi, Saki ¥3000
* 2 1 01474 Wakabayashi, Naho

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .
"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04101) MATATABI on 02/04/2010 at your Home location.



TEAM SHEET FOR 04109 Team J

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04109 Team J Team 04112 BYE
03016 Furinkaikan 00000 No Match This Week
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
* 6 1 00206 Goto, Kazuhiko
N 5 1 00734 Kazama, Yuuki ¥3000
N 5 0 00383 Hirasawa, Satoshi ¥3000
* 4 1 00736 Kawamura, Kouji
N 4 0 01371 Chuma, Yoshiyuki ¥3000
* 4 0 01808 Kan, Noriyuki
* 3 1 01959 Yamamoto, Shinya
* 3 1 02325 Hazama, Jun

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .
"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04106) Choucream on 02/04/2010 at Billiard Risk



TEAM SHEET FOR 04110 Deep Blue

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15

ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM

DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO

Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8

Spring Session

10

11 12

LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O

Home Team

Team 04107 SAMURAI-SOKE
03016 Furinkaikan
Skl MP Pcode Name

Visiting Team

Team 04110 Deep Blue
03059 Billiards SOMA

Skl MP Pcode Name

N 9 0 00063 Saito, Keita ¥3000 N 9 0 00349 Shimizu, Ushio ¥3000

* 5 1 00060 Mugikura, Keiji * 5 1 00165 Suwa, Yuki

* 5 1 01472 Takemura, Shigenori * 3 1 01419 Maruyama, Yo

* 5 1 01270 Hasegawa, Mitsuru * 2 1 00742 Suzuki, Manami

* 4 1 00739 Goto, Madoka * 3 0 01337 Kanno, Maiko

* 2 1 01926 Sano, Minami * 3 1 00812 Seki, Sachiko
N 6 O 00588 Omata, Rika ¥3000
* 6 1 01334 Lee, Seongwan

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04103) Friend Monkey on 02/04/2010 at your Home location.



TEAM SHEET FOR 04111 T.M.D.C

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04111 T.M.D.C Team 04108 SAMURAI-AKUDAIKAN
03004 Billiard Risk 03016 Furinkaikan
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
N 4 0 00778 Hata, Naoyuki ¥3000 * 7 1 01247 Hosono, Tomohiro
N 7 0 00358 Uchiyama, Shiyo ¥3000 * 9 0 00592 Hirota, Kou
N 6 0 00362 Numao, Kouichi ¥3000 * 7 1 02324 Yoshioka, Daiki
* 5 0 01359 Kimura, Akito * 4 1 01438 Tamoto, Eiji
N 2 0 00359 Hirata, Satoru ¥3000 * 5 1 00957 Obata, Yasushi
N 2 0 02311 Okado, Joji ¥3000 * 4 0 00965 Shinoda, Hiromi
N 9 0 01962 Nihei, Jun ¥3000 N 2 0 02079 Kobayashi, Saki ¥3000
* 2 1 01474 Wakabayashi, Naho

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .
"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04102) ZAWATTY on 02/04/2010 at KING DOME



TEAM SHEET FOR 04112 BYE

FOR WEEK NUMBER  2/15 ON 01/28/2010 AT 8:00:PM
DIVISION SHINJUKU-SUGINAMI-NAKANO  Spring Session
Division Rep : Shiho Sakakura

TEAM # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LastWeek 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O
Total 60 40 41 59 50 50 39 61 63 37 55 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04109 Team J Team 04112 BYE
03016 Furinkaikan 00000 No Match This Week
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
* 6 1 00206 Goto, Kazuhiko
N 5 1 00734 Kazama, Yuuki ¥3000
N 5 0 00383 Hirasawa, Satoshi ¥3000
* 4 1 00736 Kawamura, Kouji
N 4 0 01371 Chuma, Yoshiyuki ¥3000
* 4 0 01808 Kan, Noriyuki
* 3 1 01959 Yamamoto, Shinya
* 3 1 02325 Hazama, Jun

$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .
"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.

(04105) KING DOME Haiena on 02/04/2010 at your Home location.



